RESULT

305 - Triple Jump Boys - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 06:02 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
14.78 1425 1436 14.38 14.45 14.78
1 134 RICO ANDREW MAS +0.2 0.1 +0.3 05 0.1 14.30 +0.2
2 503 EFOSA JOHN PAUL PHI 14.72 1472 1463 1439 1470 14.40 14.72
AGUINALDO +0.1 +0.1 +0.2 -1.0 -0.2 -0.3 -0.1
14.49 X 14.30 14.14 13.48 14.14 14.49
3 504 CESARIMANLIGUEZ  PHI 04 405 .08 .06 05 05 .04
14.49 1399 1422 14.49 13,57 13.87 14.11
4 317 SHOU YI REI TAN SGP 0.1 0.2 +0.3 0.1 +0.4 +0.2 01
5 432 CHAINARONG THA 14.40 X X 14.40 14.29 X 13.98
OTHISUMONGKHOL -0.2 -0.6 -0.9 -0.2 +0.6 -0.4 -0.7
6 204 FAUSTA LEHVYANO INA 13.47 X 13.32 13.46 X X 13.47
AGHASTYA -0.9 +0.1 -0.1 -0.9 -0.1 -0.4 -0.9
SUPAKON X X X X - -
: 429 GONGGEAN THA - NM 57 06 -04 -01 i :
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1

Bib

134

503

504

317

432

204

429

Triple Jump Boys

Name

RICO ANDREW

EFOSA JOHN PAUL AGUINALDO
CESAR | MANLIGUEZ

SHOU YI REI TAN

CHAINARONG OTHISUMONGKHOL
FAUSTA LEHVYANO AGHASTYA

SUPAKON GONGGEAN

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

MAS

PHI

PHI

SGP

THA

INA

THA

Result

14.78

14.72

14.49

14.49

14.40

13.47

NM

Remark
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